
 

TENTATIVE GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS & SCHEDULE FOR 

1st COUNSELING OF BCA DATED 11.07.2023 (Tuesday) and 12.07.2023 (Wednesday) 

SCHEDULE & GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 
 

 

1. Admission will be done as per COVID guidelines issued by the Govt. Wearing mask and 
keeping social distance is mandatory for all students reporting for admission. 

2. Eligibility Criteria: Passed 10+2 examination or equivalent examination from any recognized 
board/University with 50% marks in aggregate (45% in case of candidate belonging to SC/ST 
category of Haryana only) 

Percentage shall be calculated on the basis of consolidated marks secured in all the subjects 
mentioned in the DMC of the qualifying examination 

3. All originals documents will be required at the time of Manual / Institute Level counseling 
for verification.  

4. Candidate must have to attend the counseling physically and also to present themselves in 
person before the admission committee for the allotment of seat. Physically attend the 
counseling.  

5. Eligibility of the candidate for the admission is subjected to verification and submission of 
required documents at the time of admission. 

6. If a candidate reports late for the document verification during counseling, he/she will be 
eligible only for the available seats at his/her turn after verification of documents. 

➢ Candidates has to deposit the fee amount Rs. 54999/-. Fee can be deposited in the form of 
Demand Draft (drawn in favour of “Registrar J.C. Bose UST, YMCA Faridabad”) on the spot on 
offering the seat for admission. Payment can also be made by Debit/Credit card with applied 
charges.  

➢ Venue of reporting for Counseling:  

2nd Floor Computer Engineering Block 

➢ Schedule for reporting on 11.07.2023 (Tuesday) 

Sr. No Time of reporting Merit No. (as per Merit List) 

1 10:00 AM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no. upto 75 

2 1.00 PM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no.  76-150 

 

➢ Schedule for reporting on 12.07.2023 (Wednesday) 

Sr. No Time of reporting Merit No. (as per Merit List) 

1 10:00 AM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no. 151-300 

2 1.00 PM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no.  301 onwards 

 



 

➢ Documents required for EWS (Economically Weaker Section) Category Candidates: 

1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form 

3. 10+2 Mark sheet 

4. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

5. EWS Income and Assets Certificate of below Rs.6 Lakh (Six lakh only) (Issued by Competent Authority) 

6. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if 10+2 is passed from outside Haryana State) 

7. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

8. Medical Fitness Certificate 

9. Four Passport size color photographs 

10. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

11. Aadhar Card 

12. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

13. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in DigiLocker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 
 

➢ Documents required for SC/SC(D) Category Candidates: 
1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form  

3. 10+2 Marksheet 

4. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

5. SC /SC(D) Category Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

6. Income Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

7. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if 10+2 is passed from outside Haryana State) 

8. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

9. Medical Fitness Certificate 

10. Four Passport size color photographs 

11. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

12. Aadhar Card 

13. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

14. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in DigiLocker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

➢ Documents required for BC Category Candidates: 

1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form  

3. 10+2 Marksheet 

4. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

5. BC Category Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

6. Income Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

7. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if 10+2 is passed from outside Haryana State) 

8. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

9. Medical Fitness Certificate 

10. Four Passport size color photographs 

11. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

12. Aadhar Card 



13. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

14. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in DigiLocker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

➢ Documents required for HOGC/ROHC Candidates 

1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form 

3. 10+2 Marksheet 

4. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

5. (A) Student claiming HOGC Category should be passed their 12th from the School situated in Haryana or they 
should possess the Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State. 

(B) Student claiming ROHC Category should be passed from the school situated Outside Haryana or they should 
possess the Domicile/Residence Certificate of State other than Haryana.  

6. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

7. Medical Fitness Certificate 

8. Four Passport size color photographs 

9. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

10. Aadhar Card 

11. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

12. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in DigiLocker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

➢ Documents required for SGC (Single Girl Child) Candidates for One Seat (Supernumerary) 

1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form 

3. 10+2 Marksheet 

4. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

5. Student claiming SGC Category should be passed their 12th from the School situated in Haryana or they 
should possess the Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State.  

6. The eligible Single Girl Child required to submit an affidavit on stamp paper worth Rs. 20/- duly attested by 1st 
Class Magistrate, to be obtained from the parents of the girl child declaring therein that the girl child is only a 
single child of their family not having any brother/sister.  

7. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

8. Medical Fitness Certificate 

9. Four Passport size color photographs 

10. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

11. Aadhar Card 

12. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

13. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in Digi Locker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

 

 

 

 

 



TENTATIVE MERIT LIST FOR 1ST COUNSELING OF BCA  

Merit 

no. 
Name Fathers's Name Application No. D.O.B Category Percentage 

1 Mahi Sharma Pradeep Kumar 23070011100416 25-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
96.8 

2 PRAISE JACOB JACOB MATHEW 23070011100771 11-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
95.8 

3 JATIN KAPOOR VIJAY KAPOOR 23070011102901 17-08-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
95 

4 SANJU JEET PAL 23070011104901 06-11-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
94.8 

5 Simran Pradeep kumar 23070011101736 28-03-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
94.4 

6 Jiya guglani Jagdish kumar 23070011103001 27-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
94.33 

7 Sonakshi Sharma Rajesh Sharma 23070011104700 09-09-2003 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
94.16 

8 nischay bhatt chandresh bhatt 23070011106165 05-05-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
94 

9 PARUL SINGHAL LOKESH SINGHAL 23070011100673 03-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
94 

10 RAHUL RAKESH KUMAR 23070011105728 25-03-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 94 

11 RITIKA MANOJ  KUMAR 23070011100819 01-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
93.6 

12 
RUCHIKA 

SHARMA 

RAJENDER PAL 

SHARMA 
23070011100048 15-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
93.6 

13 KESHAV  SINGH SATPAL  SINGH 23070011102853 28-03-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
93.6 

14 Mohit Bisht Mr. Dharamvir 23070011102509 30-04-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
93.6 

15 
NEHA 

KHARBANDA 

AJAY 

KHARBANDA 
23070011103567 31-05-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
93.4 

16 ROBIN BRIJ PAL 23070011100569 28-06-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

93.2 

17 NEHA DHARAMVIR 23070011102748 31-10-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
93.2 

18 JANVI PAWAN KUMAR 23070011105207 24-06-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.8 

19 Bhuvi Saini Sunil kumar saini 23070011107260 17-08-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
92.67 

20 RITIK AJIT SINGH 23070011107026 04-08-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.6 

21 SHIVANI KHEMCHAND 23070011102586 30-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.6 

22 RUSHIL CHOPRA 
SHIV KUMAR 

CHOPRA 
23070011103936 25-04-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
92.6 

23 SIDDHI KAUSHIK 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SHARMA 
23070011103196 22-11-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.6 

24 
BHAVYA SINGH 

RAGHAV 

RAVINDRA SINGH  

RAGHAV 
23070011107425 23-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.33 

25 Pinky verma Pawan kumar 23070011103355 07-10-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
92.2 

26 Sanjana Hansraj 23070011100554 14-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 92.2 

27 khushi kohli vijay kohli 23070011103385 01-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.2 



28 
DHRUV 

PARASHAR 

INDRA JEET  

PARASHAR 
23070011107370 25-05-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.2 

29 AANCHAL 

SUBHASH 

CHANDER 

SHARMA 

23070011101505 06-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.2 

30 Krishna Sharma Narayan Sharma 23070011100566 10-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92.17 

31 Sagar Deshraj 23070011107742 29-03-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92 

32 NIHARIKA SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 23070011107939 02-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
92 

33 SACHIN RAVINDER 23070011103928 07-11-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

91.8 

34 LAXMAN GANESHI RAI 23070011107917 28-06-2000 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
91.6 

35 MOHIT 
DEVENDER  

SINGH 
23070011107462 17-10-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
91.4 

36 Biswaprakash Giri Siba Sankar Giri 23070011102938 27-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
91.33 

37 Abhavya Kohli Sunil kumar 23070011106396 25-09-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

91 

38 Reema shah 
Mr. Madan kumar 

shah 
23070011102387 27-10-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
90.8 

39 PAYAL SANJAY  KUMAR 23070011102761 07-03-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
90.8 

40 BHUMIKA DAGAR JILE SINGH 23070011100879 06-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
90.4 

41 Milky sharma Parmod 23070011100207 07-06-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
90.4 

42 Mehak Jindal Mahesh Chand 23070011100392 24-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
90.33 

43 ANUSHA SINGH 
NAVIN   KUMAR 

SINGH 
23070011100407 25-12-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

90.2 

44 VANSHIKA BIJENDER SINGH 23070011103344 31-12-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
90 

45 
YASHIKA 

CHAUDHARY 

SANJAY 

CHAUDHARY 
23070011103888 09-10-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
89.8 

46 Khushi Mehta Balveer Singh 23070011104145 02-01-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

89.8 

47 
KHUSHI 

DHANKAR 
RAJESH KUMAR 23070011105031 21-08-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
89.66 

48 AAKASH RAJESH SHARMA 23070011100780 22-07-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
89.6 

49 Kanika Horam singh 23070011107397 20-06-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

89.6 

50 MANIT PRITHVI  SINGH 23070011105325 22-04-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
89.4 

51 RAJAT DEVENDER SINGH 23070011100882 01-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
89.2 

52 ASHMIT RANA 
ARUN KUMAR 

RANA 
23070011100432 21-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
89.2 

53 Anmol Pawan Kumar 23070011107790 22-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
89.2 

54 Neeru yadav Dara Singh 23070011105284 16-08-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
89 

55 RONAK RAJ  KUMAR 23070011107554 26-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
89 



56 ANIKET MAURYA 
SUNIL KUMAR 

MAURYA 
23070011101448 29-07-2001 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
88.83 

57 GARVIT SISODIA NAVEEN KUMAR 23070011105338 16-06-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88.8 

58 Deepak Anil Jain 23070011105452 28-06-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
88.67 

59 RAGHAV  ARORA 
NARINDER  

KUMAR 
23070011103019 21-11-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88.66 

60 URVASHI GANDHI 23070011103681 12-07-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88.6 

61 RAMAVTAR SURESH CHAND 23070011104477 23-11-2001 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
88.4 

62 SONAM BHAGWAN  SINGH 23070011105549 06-02-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88.4 

63 ANJALI TANWAR DARSHAN KUMAR 23070011103646 21-04-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88.4 

64 parth khaterpal bharat khaterpal 23070011100969 19-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88.4 

65 
BHAVYARTH 

SUNEJA 
SANJAY SUNEJA 23070011100946 06-11-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88.4 

66 Suyash Batra Sumit Batra 23070011100633 19-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88.33 

67 
MUKUL 

UPADHYAY 

PRABHU DAYAL 

UPADHYAY 
23070011103554 25-12-2002 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
88 

68 AMAN BHOJ RAJ 23070011104695 12-09-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

88 

69 DILIP RAJPUT 
HARENDER 

KUMAR RAJPUT 
23070011105482 23-02-2005 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
88 

70 PIHU BHARDWAJ 
SUMIT 

BHARDWAJ 
23070011100228 20-01-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
88 

71 POOJA THAN SINGH 23070011103275 21-01-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
88 

72 SONIYA SAHDEV 23070011104446 04-05-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
87.8 

73 NIKHIL  DUDEJA ANIL  DUDEJA 23070011100019 24-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
87.6 

74 MANSI SHARMA 
SHYAM SUNDER 

SHARMA 
23070011100617 16-12-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
87.6 

75 TAMANNA VED PARKASH 23070011106381 29-12-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

87.6 

76 CHESHTA KALRA VIJAY KALRA 23070011105884 23-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
87.5 

77 PARVESH MASTRAM 23070011106071 17-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
87.4 

78 Priyanka Parida 
Umesh Chandra 

Parida 
23070011103190 19-01-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
87.4 

79 Divya Mr.Yashpal 23070011100309 10-03-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
87.2 

80 SHARAD SINGH SURJEET SINGH 23070011100423 13-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
87.2 

81 GAURAV KURAI 
PURAN CHANDRA 

KURAI 
23070011100892 19-08-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
87.17 

82 DIVYANSH RAJESH PANWAR 23070011103448 18-12-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
87 



83 SACHIN RAMESH 23070011104393 12-01-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

87 

84 
Angad Singh 

Chhabra 

Ravneet Singh 

Chhabra 
23070011100689 25-07-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
87 

85 DAKSH GULATI RAKESH GULATI 23070011103436 23-11-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
86.834 

86 Tannu Narender Singh 23070011101958 05-01-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
86.8 

87 Yash Chaudhary SHISHUPAL Singh 23070011103959 12-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
86.8 

88 Ambika Saklani Poorna Nand Saklani 23070011103908 05-12-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
86.8 

89 
HIMANSHI 

GULATI 
HARISH GULATI 23070011100174 14-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
86.67 

90 AMAN KUMAR 
MAHENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011105916 04-01-2004 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
86.6 

91 SHALU MANOJ KUMAR 23070011103446 09-09-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
86.6 

92 SAHIL SAH SANJAY SAH 23070011103389 01-12-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
86.6 

93 Rashi Kedia Sanjay Kedia 23070011105609 05-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
86.5 

94 PALAK DHIRAJ SINGH 23070011107458 03-01-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
86.4 

95 CHETENDER JAICHAND 23070011101644 20-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
86.4 

96 ISHWAR SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 23070011107065 06-11-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 86.4 

97 
PRANJAL 

SHARMA 
VIKRAM SHARMA 23070011102131 30-05-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
86.2 

98 SURBHI GUPTA Ajay gupta 23070011107617 15-04-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
86.2 

99 
AKSHAT 

KATHURIA 

DEEPAK 

KATHURIA 
23070011105744 20-04-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
86.2 

100 Aleesha singh Naveen singh 23070011106593 27-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
86.2 

101 
SHIVANI 

SHRIVASTAV 

FANINDRA 

KUMAR VARMA 
23070011100784 11-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
86 

102 NITIN SHARMA VED PRAKASH 23070011100555 20-07-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85.8 

103 RIYA NAGAR SURESH NAGAR 23070011105567 21-11-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
85.8 

104 Saksharveer singh Maninder singh 23070011103751 17-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85.8 

105 
ANKUSH 

SHARMA 

SHAMBHU  

SHARMA 
23070011100147 19-07-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

85.6 

106 
ANKUSH 

SHARMA 

SHAMBHU  

SHARMA 
23070011101291 19-07-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85.6 

107 Abhishek Chandna Kapil Chandna 23070011100986 19-01-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85.6 

108 Shivam kumar Sanjay 23070011102799 27-07-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
85.6 

109 HIMANI NAGAR 
SATENDER 

KUMAR NAGAR 
23070011100908 07-10-2004 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
85.6 

110 HITESH YADAV 
DHARMENDER 

YADAV 
23070011106371 12-07-2003 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
85.5 

111 Shreya Saini Rajender Singh 23070011107774 29-07-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
85.4 



112 OM PRAKASH LAXMAN 23070011105007 18-10-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

85.4 

113 Parul Sama Nitin Sama 23070011101245 03-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85.4 

114 ANJALI SHARMA 
VINOD KUMAAR 

SHARMA 
23070011100258 20-10-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85.4 

115 KAJAL NETRA PAL 23070011106657 26-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85.4 

116 HITSHRESHTH PARVINDER 23070011102404 10-06-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
85.2 

117 Eksha Kumar Mandeep Kumar 23070011101261 19-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85.2 

118 AYUSHI SHAH 
BISHWAJIT 

KUMAR 
23070011101660 04-09-2006 

SC-D (Deprived 

Scheduled Castes) 
85.2 

119 
TANISHKA 

SINGHAL 

RAKESH KUMAR 

SINGHAL 
23070011100438 25-07-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

85 

120 Arjun Rehal Jaspal Rehal 23070011100190 06-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
85 

121 
LOKESH 

KAUSHIK 

MAHIPAL 

KAUSHIK 
23070011105998 13-01-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

84.8 

122 
AAKASH 

PANWAR 
JASBEER 23070011104943 05-08-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.8 

123 SANJANA RANA VINOD RANA 23070011103640 08-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.8 

124 
DEEPIKA  

GAUTAM 
SANJAY  GAUTAM 23070011100357 02-06-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

84.8 

125 Mehak goel Mr amit goel 23070011100574 25-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.66 

126 Varsha Babulal 23070011101490 14-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 84.6 

127 Mayank Arora Mr Yogesh arora 23070011102038 10-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.6 

128 
KANAK 

CHAUDHARY 
KUNAL  RAWAT 23070011105487 13-01-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.6 

129 ANURAG RAHUL 23070011105083 01-01-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

84.4 

130 
UTKARSH  

KUMAR MALLICK 

SANJIB KUMAR 

MALLICK 
23070011106452 11-04-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.4 

131 
KUNAL 

NAUTIYAL 

AJAY KUMAR 

NAUTIYAL 
23070011102290 15-07-2004 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
84.4 

132 SUMEDHA  ARYA SANJAY  KUMAR 23070011107229 02-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.4 

133 SNEHA 
PURUSHOTAM 

KUMAR 
23070011103499 10-02-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 84.4 

134 NITIN PANDEY 
BHARAT DEV 

PANDEY 
23070011103645 07-11-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.2 

135 CHANCHAL HEMRAJ 23070011100060 02-06-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

84.2 

136 LAVANYA ANAND KUMAR 23070011101471 02-07-2005 SGC (Single Girl Child) 84.2 

137 MEHAK VERMA TEKCHAND 23070011102621 30-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84.2 

138 PRIYA 
BALWINDER 

SINGH 
23070011105343 15-03-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 84.2 

139 SHALU VISHNU 23070011105768 15-03-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
84 



140 DHRUV 
SUBHASH 

TANWAR 
23070011104194 02-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 83.834 

141 NAVNEET MAHRLAL 23070011104768 27-07-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

83.8 

142 RIYA ASHOK KUMAR 23070011106999 25-04-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
83.8 

143 TARUN 
SAMUNDER 

SINGH 
23070011105357 06-10-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

83.8 

144 Shishti Sharma Vivek Sharma 23070011105481 30-06-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
83.67 

145 SARA FATIMA 

QAZI 

MOHAMMAD 

AMIR 

23070011100990 13-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83.6 

146 PRIYA KUMARI 
MITHILESH 

PATHAK 
23070011102254 20-11-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83.6 

147 HIMANI 
MAHENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011104986 07-04-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83.6 

148 Nandini sharma 
Pawan Kumar 

Sharma 
23070011101475 21-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83.5 

149 AASHISH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 23070011106688 01-01-2004 
SC-D (Deprived 

Scheduled Castes) 
83.4 

150 Saransh Gaur 
Late Shri Bhagwat 

sharma 
23070011103620 05-04-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

83.4 

151 VIKAS KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 23070011106829 17-06-2003 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
83.2 

152 Prakhya Sharma Hari Krishna Sharma 23070011105709 20-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83.2 

153 kreesha bhatia ashish bhatia 23070011104121 24-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83.2 

154 YASH SHRI RAM 23070011103917 28-02-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 83 

155 
MOHIT 

AGGARWAL 
SUNIL KUMAR 23070011100176 21-10-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83 

156 SAKSHI MUKESH KUMAR 23070011100785 27-12-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 83 

157 HIMANI HARJAI JITENDER HARJAI 23070011102570 04-11-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83 

158 NIKUNJ MANN DALBIR SINGH 23070011107585 03-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83 

159 
LALIT  KUMAR 

BANSAL 

SUNIL  KUMAR 

BANSAL 
23070011100481 11-04-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83 

160 Garvit garg Naveen kumar 23070011101499 01-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83 

161 Priyam kumari Lal babu shah 23070011105685 05-05-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
83 

162 MONIKA VIJAY 23070011106442 05-09-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83 

163 KIRTI JAL SINGH 23070011107057 25-09-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
83 

164 KASAK SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 23070011103695 05-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.8 

165 Bhumi Sharma 
Mr. Kanhaiya lal 

Sharma 
23070011106740 06-03-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
82.67 

166 SUNIDHI  YADAV SUNDER  YADAV 23070011107775 15-05-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.6 

167 HARIOM KULBHUSHAN 23070011101256 15-05-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

82.6 

168 Jannat batra Pawan Kumar Batra 23070011105090 23-10-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
82.6 



169 JIYA RAJESH KUMAR 23070011100557 08-11-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
82.6 

170 ASHISH SURENDRA 23070011101212 29-12-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.6 

171 Rashmi Gopal sharma 23070011100718 14-05-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.4 

172 AMIT DAGAR TARA CHAND 23070011100229 02-02-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
82.4 

173 AMIT DAGAR TARA CHAND 23070011100265 02-02-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

82.4 

174 ROHAN GANDHI 
MANOJ KUMAR 

GANDHI 
23070011107294 12-01-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

82.4 

175 TANISH RANA 
HARBINDER 

SINGH RANA 
23070011106040 25-04-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.4 

176 KAVYA ATIL KUMAR 23070011105967 29-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.4 

177 YUG SHARMA TARUN SHARMA 23070011104949 21-09-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.2 

178 DEEPAK BHANWAR  SINGH 23070011105898 12-11-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 82.2 

179 Priya Shyoraj 23070011102223 21-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.2 

180 AMAN RAJ PREM LAL 23070011101711 06-04-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 82.2 

181 ASHA PREMPAL 23070011102315 11-06-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82.2 

182 Harshit Sharma Vikash Sharma 23070011102563 31-08-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
82.2 

183 KAJAL MANOJ KUMAR 23070011106076 28-02-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
82.2 

184 SANIA NAUTIYAL 
SURENDRA 

NAUTIYAL 
23070011103297 26-06-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

82.167 

185 NIKHIL KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR 23070011104908 13-02-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 82 

186 SOMIYA SURESH CHAND 23070011101758 18-12-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 82 

187 
SHALINI 

SACHDEVA 
RAVI KUMAR 23070011102369 01-04-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
82 

188 
BHOOMI 

KHANDELWAL 
SANJAY KUMAR 23070011104979 22-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82 

189 Sheetal Mujesh sharma 23070011101477 05-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
82 

190 arpit kansal arpan aggarwal 23070011100849 12-06-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

81.83 

191 Nitika Rani Sunil Kumar 23070011100624 08-10-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 81.83 

192 ADITYA   BAL NIRANJAN  BAL 23070011101755 31-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
81.83 

193 ANSH SANJAY 23070011102450 26-01-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

81.8 

194 MANSI JITENDER KUMAR 23070011107594 14-03-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
81.8 

195 Nitish Sharma Vinay Sharma 23070011102669 07-01-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
81.8 

196 ANURAG ASWAL GAMBHIR ASWAL 23070011100447 28-03-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
81.67 

197 
ANSHU 

CHAUHAN 

RAKESH 

CHAUHAN 
23070011100308 18-06-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
81.6 



198 MEHAK ARORA 
PURAN LAL 

ARORA 
23070011101294 13-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
81.6 

199 GARIMA SENGAR BHANU PRAKASH 23070011101896 23-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
81.6 

200 MONIKA VINOD  KUMAR 23070011102338 03-10-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

81.6 

201 KHUSHI Late Jitender 23070011104496 09-11-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
81.6 

202 VISHAL TANWAR VIJAY KUMAR 23070011106360 27-11-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 81.4 

203 CHETAN MANOJ  KUMAR 23070011106047 25-05-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
81.2 

204 JAGDISH VED  PRAKASH 23070011103267 06-04-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

81.2 

205 
BHOOMIKA 

SHARMA 

HEMENDER 

KUMAR SHARMA 
23070011104100 27-05-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
81.2 

206 KHUSHI MISHRA PRIYANK MISHRA 23070011100242 28-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
81.2 

207 AMAN  RAWAT SUNIL  RAWAT 23070011101462 19-03-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

81.2 

208 HITESH 
BHUPENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011100117 26-04-2004 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
81 

209 RITU  RANI BRAHAM SINGH 23070011100080 08-12-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 81 

210 NEETI SINGH CHANDRA BHANU 23070011100440 07-10-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
81 

211 Kasak khatana 
Late Adesh Kumar 

Khatana 
23070011101754 08-11-2005 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
81 

212 RAHUL SINGH NARESH KUMAR 23070011104645 14-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80.83 

213 NITYA AGARWAL 
SACHIN 

AGARWAL 
23070011101415 14-11-2004 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
80.8 

214 KHUSHI SENGAR 
DINESH KUMAR 

SENGAR 
23070011101662 20-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80.8 

215 Diya Bhatia Rajesh Bhatia 23070011100889 06-01-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
80.8 

216 Bhumika Pal Jagdish Prasad 23070011102821 24-02-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
80.8 

217 Sahil Neeraj singh 23070011100199 07-03-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
80.8 

218 Priyanka Late Bheem Singh 23070011103707 24-03-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 80.8 

219 SACHIN RAWAT LAJJA RAM 23070011100567 26-03-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80.8 

220 DISHA ARORA 
BHAGWAN DAS 

ARORA 
23070011103817 30-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80.67 

221 Shushant Priyadarshi Rajesh Kumar 23070011106292 24-09-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 80.67 

222 AMAN ASHOK 23070011102588 04-12-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
80.6 

223 NEERAJ RAMBIR 23070011100840 02-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80.6 

224 UDHAM  SINGH RAVI  CHAND 23070011104642 15-11-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80.6 

225 TANNU NANAK CHAND 23070011103276 08-07-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 80.4 

226 DHEERAJ DINKAR DEEPAK 23070011106105 26-12-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 80.4 



227 
KUMAR 

SATYARTH 

SETHIA 

DAVINDER 23070011107036 24-04-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80.4 

228 UMESH JASRAM 23070011106017 09-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80.4 

229 KAJAL RAKESH KUMAR 23070011100716 08-02-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
80.4 

230 
HITESH KUMAR 

YADAV 
SHRI KRISHAN 23070011100520 27-06-2006 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
80.4 

231 REENA CHARAN SINGH 23070011100405 07-06-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 80.2 

232 ARIN  SINGH KARTAR SINGH 23070011101102 02-07-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
80.2 

233 RITU CHANDBIR 23070011105740 16-11-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

80 

234 Riya Mr. Tilak Raj 23070011103450 28-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
80 

235 JATIN DEEPAK 23070011106401 07-11-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
80 

236 Jyoti Bharadwaj Gulab chand 23070011104424 30-04-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

79.88 

237 Sneha Chamoli Devanand 23070011104257 11-07-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.83 

238 MEENA HANS RAJ 23070011103258 27-10-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

79.83 

239 
NITIN SINGH 

RAWAT 
DINESH SINGH 23070011100422 07-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.8 

240 Gourav Nehra Om Parkash 23070011104285 17-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.8 

241 GARVIT MUKESH KUMAR 23070011103951 29-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.8 

242 Deepak Bansal Ved prakash 23070011107532 22-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.8 

243 TUSHAR SURESH KUMAR   02-09-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
79.8 

244 HARDIK RAWAT BAHADUR  SINGH 23070011100618 25-01-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

79.8 

245 ABHISHEK RAJENDER 23070011100570 15-07-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
79.8 

246 
Aditya Kumar 

Baliyan 
Rohitash Kumar 23070011103472 13-07-2004 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
79.67 

247 PREETI HEMRAJ 23070011100818 23-07-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.66 

248 DEEPANSHU KRISHAN 23070011104104 12-03-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
79.6 

249 AYUSH PAL 
BIRENDER 

KUMAR PAL 
23070011101145 15-04-2005 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
79.6 

250 RACHIT CHAMAN SINGH 23070011103475 21-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.6 

251 MAYANK AHUJA 
MR DEEPAK 

AHUJA 
23070011102490 13-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.6 

252 
ARMAAN 

SHARMA 
KAMAL SHARMA 23070011100182 07-08-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.6 

253 MUDIT MANOJ KUMAR 23070011102499 06-12-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
79.5 

254 
SIDDHARTH 

MANDAL 

SHAMBHU 

MANDAL 
23070011106510 22-02-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 79.4 



255 Mohd nasim Mohd saikul 23070011103319 09-04-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
79.4 

256 GARV 
BHUPENDER 

SINGH 
23070011103085 25-07-2005 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
79.4 

257 Khushi Jaipal 23070011106158 08-11-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 79.4 

258 PARI PRAVEEN KUMAR 23070011106383 30-04-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.4 

259 PRINCE SHYAM CHARAN 23070011104837 18-10-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
79.33 

260 SANJAY JAGDISH 23070011100121 11-03-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 79.2 

261 Isha kwatra Sandeep kawatra 23070011100370 11-12-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

79.2 

262 TANISHQ BHATIA RAJEEV BHATIA 23070011106762 06-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.2 

263 ARPIT AWASTHI 
VIJAY KUMAR 

AWASTHI 
23070011102578 23-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.2 

264 Rishita Singh Lt Mr Kuldeep Singh 23070011101796 05-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.2 

265 BHAKTI GAUR NISHANT GAUR 23070011101883 06-11-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

79.2 

266 BHAKTI GAUR NISHANT GAUR 23070011103338 06-11-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
79.2 

267 
DIYA 

CHAUDHARY 

RAMESH KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY 
23070011102920 16-10-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 79.16 

268 Nishant Kumar Vinod Kumar 23070011100066 07-01-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
78.83 

269 RISHAB RAJESH  JINDAL 23070011101604 01-04-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

78.8 

270 RISHAB RAJESH KUMAR 23070011106265 01-04-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.8 

271 DIMPLE MANOJ KUMAR 23070011100651 05-11-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
78.8 

272 Anuj 
Sanjay Kumar 

Samriya 
23070011106178 24-08-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 78.8 

273 DIKSHA AISHPAL SINGH 23070011106608 28-06-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 78.67 

274 NIDHI SHYAM SUNDER 23070011105543 12-01-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
78.6 

275 Bhawna garg Hansraj garg 23070011100917 09-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.6 

276 HEM LATA HEM RAJ 23070011102872 21-03-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

78.6 

277 Mohini Gupta Ravinder Gupta 23070011104181 11-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.6 

278 PAVITR GANDHI RAJ KUMAR 23070011100940 16-03-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.6 

279 Hemant Pachauri Avashesh Sharma 23070011107766 08-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.5 

280 KRISH BHATIA 
VIPIN KUMAR 

BHATIA 
23070011104678 05-04-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.5 

281 Ananya Gupta S S Gupta 23070011100595 08-01-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
78.4 

282 Shivani Choudhary Sudhir Choudhary 23070011102511 21-02-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.2 

283 AKUL SURJEET SINGH 23070011107465 26-02-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.2 



284 LOVE VINOD KUMAR 23070011104987 02-01-2007 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
78.2 

285 ISHIKA HAZRATI 
NARESH KUMAR 

HAZRATI 
23070011106559 26-11-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78.17 

286 KARAN SINGH 
SUBHASH  

CHANDER 
23070011105120 27-07-2003 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
78 

287 PREETI UMESH 23070011108004 27-09-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78 

288 MEHAK KAILASH BHATIA 23070011103031 31-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78 

289 Madan Mohan Arora Rakesh Kumar Arora 23070011100015 19-07-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

78 

290 Aryan Komal Singh 23070011107543 25-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78 

291 Lakshya gupta Neeraj gupta 23070011102591 12-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
78 

292 Mehak Garg Vishnu Garg 23070011105137 16-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.83 

293 Omdutt sharma Gopal Sharma 23070011100715 10-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.8 

294 
KUNAL SINGH 

PANWAR 

BHAGWAN SINGH 

PANWAR 
23070011101033 15-10-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.8 

295 PRACHI GUPTA SHAILESH GUPTA 23070011101120 10-08-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
77.8 

296 ABHIMANYU RAJ JISHA RAJ 23070011106392 21-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.8 

297 MANAS BHATIA HIMMAT BHATIA 23070011106891 18-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.67 

298 ABHISHEK BHAGWAN DASS 23070011101404 03-01-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
77.6 

299 ATUL MALIK ANIL MALIK 23070011101363 26-03-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.6 

300 Ritika Subhash chauhan 23070011102228 04-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.6 

301 naina kharayat ishwar singh kharayat 23070011106019 15-04-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
77.5 

302 RAGHAV BATRA DEEPAK BATRA 23070011101181 25-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.5 

303 YAMA BHARTI JASBIR 23070011103562 05-04-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) 77.4 

304 Harsh gupta Mukesh kumar 23070011100003 01-01-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

77.4 

305 Anjali Devender 23070011104097 10-11-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
77.4 

306 ANSHUL SHARMA BIKESH KUMAR 23070011106676 19-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.33 

307 Krish Sunder Singh 23070011106826 18-11-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 77.33 

308 DEEPESH MOR 
PARDEEP KUMAR 

MOR 
23070011107592 12-11-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.2 

309 SUMIT SHARMA HARI DUTT 23070011100796 02-07-2007 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77.2 

310 MAYANK RANGA KRISHAN MURARI 23070011107744 01-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 77 

311 ARTI 
SANJAY  KUMAR 

AGGARWAL 
23070011106257 22-12-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77 

312 DEV  KUMAR ASHOK  KUMAR 23070011104558 22-11-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
77 



313 Sanya Gautam Hari Datt Gautam 23070011100735 15-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77 

314 DEEPANSHU 
RAJ KUMAR 

RAKHEJA 
23070011100011 22-05-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
77 

315 Khushi Radha charan 23070011104186 12-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.83 

316 HARSHITA 
RAKESH 

CHANDILA 
23070011105001 24-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.72 

317 Rohit Rajkumar 23070011100010 13-06-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
76.667 

318 Nikita Sharma Meharpal Sharma 23070011107097 18-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.6 

319 
DIVYANSHI 

BARTHWAL 
SANDEEP KUMAR 23070011100102 11-03-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.5 

320 
DIVYANSHI 

BARTHWAL 
SANDEEP KUMAR 23070011105812 11-03-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

76.5 

321 MEENU DAYARAM 23070011103895 01-01-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

76.4 

322 YASH 
RAVINDER  

KUMAR 
23070011106591 04-06-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 76.4 

323 Aditi Deshwal Satish Chandra 23070011103463 15-09-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.4 

324 HIMANSHU SANJAY SINGH 23070011101044 21-12-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

76.4 

325 Tejas Mago Deepak Mago 23070011100240 02-03-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
76.4 

326 SALONI GABAR SINGH 23070011102871 17-01-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

76.4 

327 PRANAV ARORA JITENDER ARORA 23070011101948 18-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.4 

328 Rohit Sushil prasad 23070011104762 27-12-2001 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
76.33 

329 
VIJJWAL 

KAUSHIK 

LALIT KUMAR 

KAUSHIK 
23070011100062 22-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.33 

330 Aditi Goyal Ashish Goyal 23070011101273 22-05-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.2 

331 ANKIT LAL BABU 23070011104969 12-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.2 

332 taniya Ashok kumar 23070011103033 02-02-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
76.2 

333 Krishna Jha Kamlesh Jha 23070011104533 30-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76.16 

334 TANUSHI 
JOGINDER 

CHAPRANA 
23070011106915 11-07-2003 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
76 

335 Pankaj Bhagwan Singh 23070011100101 14-03-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

76 

336 
KARN SINGH 

SAIN 
BALBIR SAIN 23070011102183 28-07-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
76 

337 Sneha Saini Gian Prakash Saini 23070011102953 09-03-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
76 

338 TANNU RAI 
SANJAY KUMAR 

RAI 
23070011105002 26-08-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

76 

339 Shivam Bansal Neeraj Bansal 23070011104241 29-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
76 

340 DEEPAK HARISH CHANDER 23070011102189 18-02-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 75.8 



341 VINAY KUMAR KARAMBIR SINGH 23070011101908 26-03-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
75.8 

342 NEHA DINESH KUMAR 23070011103135 22-09-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

75.8 

343 BHAWNA 
PARDEEP KUMAR 

GUPTA 
23070011100118 20-10-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

75.8 

344 DOLLY RAJENDRA SINGH 23070011106665 15-05-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.8 

345 Priyanshu Sharma Ishwar Chand 23070011103218 07-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.67 

346 RIYA 
SUBHASH CHAND 

SHARMA 
23070011103070 28-02-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

75.6 

347 Anvisha Tanwar Pawan Tanwar 23070011101868 13-03-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
75.6 

348 
ADIT KUMAR 

MISHRA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MISHRA 
23070011103877 25-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.6 

349 AYESHA SANJAY KHAN 23070011102698 01-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.6 

350 Aman garg Radhe shyam 23070011101195 22-10-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

75.6 

351 Nikhil arya Sharwan kumar 23070011107141 28-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.6 

352 PALAK BALJEET 23070011108000 19-01-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
75.6 

353 DRISTI ADLAKHA ASHOK KUMAR 23070011106056 04-01-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.4 

354 
Gaurav Singh 

Tanwar 
Gopal Singh Tanwar 23070011102904 08-06-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.4 

355 SHASHANK MUKESH 23070011102095 01-09-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

75.4 

356 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR 23070011105321 14-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.4 

357 Dhruv verma Pawan verma 23070011100366 23-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.4 

358 NITI  PANCHAL 
RAMKISHAN  

PANCHAL 
23070011100156 25-01-2006 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
75.4 

359 KUMKUM BIJENDRA  SINGH 23070011101025 15-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.2 

360 Hemakshi Saini Mr Deepak Saini 23070011102257 16-04-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
75.2 

361 BHUMI  SHARMA 
PRADEEP KUMAR  

SHARMA 
23070011104738 27-01-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.2 

362 LAVANAYA PREM SINGH 23070011102897 14-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
75.17 

363 Deepanshu Balyan Yatender Singh 23070011102232 27-09-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

75 

364 SUBHASH ROY SANKAR ROY 23070011101558 11-08-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
75 

365 
RIYA 

VASHISHTHA 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SHARMA 
23070011101433 16-01-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.8 

366 ANAS PARVEZ 
MOHD PARVEZ 

ALAM 
23070011102313 07-11-2004 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
74.8 

367 SHRISTI SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 23070011101622 02-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.8 



368 MANVI MANGLA 
GAURAV 

MANGLA 
23070011102908 19-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.8 

369 ANSH RAWAT PAWAN 23070011101833 14-04-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

74.8 

370 LOKESH RAMBARAN 23070011102533 04-06-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 75 

371 Ayush Dewan Arun Dewan 23070011102526 22-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.8 

372 
MUSKAN 

KUMARI 
MANJEET KUMAR 23070011106896 17-12-2005 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
74.8 

373 HARSHIT CHATARBHUJ 23070011101047 15-01-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

74.8 

374 MANSI MISHRA 
JEETENDRA 

KUMAR MISHRA 
23070011100672 10-04-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.8 

375 HARSH KUMAR AJAY  KUMAR 23070011102603 10-02-2007 SC (Scheduled Castes) 74.8 

376 NEHA SUJEET KUMAR 23070011106872 11-07-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
74.67 

377 AMAN JOSHI 
RAM PRAKASH 

JOSHI 
23070011105178 02-02-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

74.6 

378 Dev Shankar Mangal Ram 23070011102210 18-03-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 74.6 

379 Ritu Umesh 23070011107997 25-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.6 

380 
SANSKRITI 

SHUKLA 
ANOOP SHUKLA 23070011100032 13-05-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.6 

381 
PRASANSHA 

SHUKLA 
MUKESH SHUKLA 23070011104266 28-09-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.6 

382 
YASHIKA 

SHARMA 

VIJAY   KUMAR 

SHARMA 
23070011103081 29-12-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.6 

383 Satyam Tiwari Ramanand Tiwari 23070011106290 14-02-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
74.5 

384 Satyam Tiwari Ramanand Tiwari 23070011106661 14-02-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
74.5 

385 Heena Manoj 23070011104062 24-01-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
74.4 

386 Shreya Naudiyal Ram Kishan Naudiyal 23070011101087 31-08-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
74.4 

387 MAYANK SATISH KUMAR 23070011106426 13-02-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.4 

388 SHUBH TYAGI SATPAL TYAGI 23070011107613 01-05-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.4 

389 KRISHNA 
DEVENDER  

SINGH 
23070011101138 27-02-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 74.33 

390 DIPANSHU DEVI LAL 23070011101993 11-06-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 74.2 

391 SAHIL JAJORIYA PREM CHAND 23070011106103 17-08-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 74.2 

392 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM SINGH 23070011105351 01-01-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74.2 

393 PRINCE YADAV 
SHIV  KUMAR 

SINGH YADAV 
23070011107369 26-01-2006 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
74.2 

394 Pawan Chanderveer 23070011101727 03-01-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
74.16 

395 
NITESH SINGH 

BHATI 
KULBIR SINGH 23070011101614 08-08-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74 

396 Nitesh Singh Bhati Kulbir Singh 23070011107385 08-08-2001 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

74 



397 ANKIT RAGHAV 
GREESH KUMAR 

SINGH 
23070011106667 16-09-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74 

398 TARUN KAUSHIK 
PARMANAND 

KAUSHIK 
23070011101292 11-11-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

74 

399 AMAN RAJ KUMAR 23070011103040 16-11-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

74 

400 Kartikey sharma Amit kumar sharma 23070011100720 30-11-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74 

401 Mayank Chhabidatt 23070011102681 27-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
74 

402 KUNJAL RAJPUT AMIT RAJPUT 23070011103971 08-03-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.83 

403 KOMAL JAY PRAKASH 23070011108030 10-03-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
73.8 

404 KOMAL JAY PRAKASH 23070011108088 10-03-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
73.8 

405 Prerna Gopal singh 23070011107806 06-09-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
73.8 

406 
SAMARTH 

RATHEE 
PRATEEK RATHEE 23070011102304 10-11-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.8 

407 
Samardeep Singh 

Arora 
Sarabjeet Singh Arora 23070011106472 26-08-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.67 

408 KARAN NEHRA BALRAJ 23070011107828 27-07-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

73.6 

409 Ritik Sagar Rajiv Sagar 23070011102892 09-10-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 73.6 

410 AMAN 
VINAY KUMAR 

GIRI 
23070011107942 15-01-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.6 

411 
CHHAYA 

SHARMA 

PARMOD KUMAR 

SHARMA 
23070011102691 16-07-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
73.6 

412 PRIYA 
SURENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011101792 27-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.6 

413 Bhumika Sarvesh kumar 23070011102973 06-06-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.6 

414 HITESH SOOD 
MAHENDER 

SINGH 
23070011103301 19-12-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.6 

415 Raman Kurai Suresh Chandra Kurai 23070011101613 27-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.6 

416 SUMIT JAGAT SINGH 23070011106013 04-04-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
73.6 

417 KUMKUM JOGINDER  SINGH 23070011105593 22-07-2006 SGC (Single Girl Child) 73.6 

418 MUKESH RAMESH KUMAR 23070011104234 27-06-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

73.4 

419 PALASH GROVER SUNIL GROVER 23070011105797 01-01-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.4 

420 AANCHAL 
AJAY KUMAR 

MOURYA 
23070011103147 29-12-2004 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
73.4 

421 Gurleen Kaur Rajinder Singh 23070011106016 19-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.4 

422 ARMAAN ARIF KHAN 23070011101403 10-04-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
73.4 

423 SUSHMITA MANOJ 23070011104966 22-01-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
73.4 

424 YASH DINESH  KUMAR 23070011103388 05-03-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
73.33 

425 RUBY MAHESH KUMAR 23070011107276 24-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.3 



426 gauri kaushal neeraj kaushal 23070011105989 28-11-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.2 

427 Aarchi Rai Abhay Rai 23070011103304 23-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.2 

428 ANJALI SHARMA OM PARKASH 23070011101687 29-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73.2 

429 Deepanshu Yadav Umesh Kumar 23070011104848 31-12-2003 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
73.16 

430 SAHIL SATVIR 23070011104630 03-04-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 73 

431 Priyranjan Bablu Gupta 23070011106125 19-05-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73 

432 Akshita Mittal Rajeev Mittal 23070011100575 17-11-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73 

433 Akshita Mittal Rajeev Mittal 23070011101445 17-11-2004 SGC (Single Girl Child) 73 

434 SHALU RAMVIR 23070011100212 21-11-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
73 

435 GAURAV DINESH 23070011105799 09-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73 

436 SUKANYA SINGH MAAN SINGH 23070011104983 10-11-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

73 

437 EKTA KAUSHIK LALIT KUMAR 23070011104315 10-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73 

438 PARAS GUGLANI 
SUDERSHAN  

KUMAR 
23070011105056 27-11-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
73 

439 ARUN KUMAR SATESH  KUMAR 23070011104640 11-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.83 

440 KUNAL HOSHIYAR SINGH 23070011101413 03-09-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

72.8 

441 SNEHA SHARMA 
KAMLESH 

SHARMA 
23070011105035 23-10-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
72.8 

442 Keshav Sehrawat Ashok Kumar 23070011101016 23-01-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

72.8 

443 
KESHAV  

SEHRAWAT 
ASHOK  KUMAR 23070011105649 23-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.8 

444 Aditi Gairi 
Yogeshwar Prasad 

Gairi 
23070011106378 07-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.8 

445 Daksh singh raghav Suresh singh 23070011100140 01-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.8 

446 KAJAL VISHAN SINGH 23070011102025 23-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.8 

447 ISHAAN ARORA RAJESH ARORA 23070011100653 31-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.8 

448 HIMANSHI KAMAL SINGH 23070011103781 28-12-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 72.67 

449 Arpit Singh Sukhveer Singh 23070011101132 30-06-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.6 

450 MOHIT RAMESH KUMAR 23070011107212 06-06-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.6 

451 MAYURI MAHESH  KUMAR 23070011107131 01-01-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
72.6 

452 AMIT AMAR SINGH 23070011104250 23-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.6 

453 HARSH KISHAN CHAND 23070011105463 02-12-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 72.6 

454 NANDANA T P 
SIVADASAN 

NAMBIAR 
23070011102166 02-11-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.4 

455 
PARVEEN 

CHOUHAN 

VIRENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011102612 09-11-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.4 

456 Avishek Bisht Kuldeep Singh 23070011101785 15-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.4 



457 Lovey Meena 
Bhagwan Singh 

Meena 
23070011102463 04-06-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
72.4 

458 Sanya Khanna Mr Suresh Khanna 23070011108017 23-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.4 

459 
SAMUNDER 

SINGH 
KALYAN  SINGH 23070011102501 09-11-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.4 

460 
LAKSHITA  

BHATT 
ASHISH  BHATT 23070011103391 12-12-2005 KM (Kashmiri Migrant) 72.4 

461 Anchal Mahender singh 23070011101648 19-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.33 

462 
VICKEY 

CHAUDHARY 
JAGDISH PRASAD 23070011105622 25-06-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.2 

463 NITIN SINGH SUBHASH 23070011100248 01-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.2 

464 Sahil Anil Kumar 23070011101213 06-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.2 

465 
PRIYANSHI 

RATHI 

BIJENDER  SINGH 

RATHI 
23070011102035 22-04-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.2 

466 ABHA AMIT PURI 23070011101859 23-04-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

72.2 

467 
RIDHIMA 

MATHUR 
SUMIT MATHUR 23070011102959 06-04-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72.2 

468 VIVEK KUMAR 
NARENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011103963 12-06-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 72.167 

469 PRINCE SAINI DAYANAND 23070011102009 19-08-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
72 

470 Mayank Yadav Mohan Yadav 23070011100790 03-12-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
72 

471 
HARDIK  

ADLAKHA 
SANJAY  KUMAR 23070011107954 23-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72 

472 JAI KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 23070011106768 08-09-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
72 

473 
LAKSHAY 

VERMA 
PARVEEN VERMA 23070011102641 18-10-2005 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
72 

474 
PUSHMITA 

BISWAS 
BIPUL BISWAS 23070011101380 29-10-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 72 

475 Aaryan Rehal Jaspal Rehal 23070011100612 06-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
72 

476 Anmol singla Sanjay singla 23070011107641 14-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
71.83 

477 TISHA  KHATRI SONU  KHATRI 23070011100667 24-03-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

71.8 

478 Anubhav Rodhiya Rajveer Singh 23070011106043 01-04-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
71.8 

479 Bhawuk Naveen 23070011102825 26-04-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
71.8 

480 RONIT DAGAR RAJU SINGH 23070011106782 23-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
71.67 

481 AMAN GUPTA 
BHIM PRASAD 

GUPTA 
23070011102846 12-06-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
71.6 

482 SHRUTI SHARMA 
SANDEEP 

VASHISHT 
23070011104021 02-12-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
71.6 

483 GIRISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 23070011105955 29-05-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 71.6 

484 Geetanjali Arora Naresh Kumar Arora 23070011101139 18-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
71.6 

485 Hemant Khem Chand Sharma 23070011102541 15-08-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
71.6 



486 
LAKSHAY 

VASHISHTHA 

AGNI 

VASHISHTHA 
23070011105973 19-10-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
71.5 

487 TANNU SANJEEV 23070011104216 11-03-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 71.4 

488 Sohelakhtar Abbas Hussain 23070011100821 12-04-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
71.4 

489 VANSH BHATI VIKRAM SINGH 23070011104605 12-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
71.4 

490 DEEPAK RAM  PAL 23070011105718 21-08-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 71.4 

491 PUNIT 
MAHENDER 

SINGH 
23070011101257 05-06-2006 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
71.4 

492 DOLLY PARSHURAM 23070011103114 20-03-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
71.34 

493 LOVEPREET RAMESH  CHAND 23070011103138 10-04-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 71.2 

494 ANSHU JOGENDER SINGH 23070011100782 07-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
71.2 

495 SHAGUN PAWAN KUMAR 23070011102813 07-02-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
71.2 

496 PAYAL MAHENDER 23070011101457 12-11-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 71 

497 VIVEK KUMAR Ram chander 23070011101165 03-12-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
71 

498 
TANISHK 

WADHWA 
RAJAN WADHWA 23070011101005 06-01-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

71 

499 Ajay Bhudev 23070011104819 13-01-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
71 

500 
SOUMIL 

BHARDWAJ 
VIKAS BHARDWAJ 23070011101315 19-05-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.83 

501 SAMEER LAXMI NARYAN 23070011105133 26-06-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
70.83 

502 SAHIL 
VIRENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011107086 16-12-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.8 

503 Gunjan Sunil kumar 23070011100361 09-11-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.8 

504 Mayank Aggarwal Mr Ashok Aggarwal 23070011104249 07-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.67 

505 
MAYANK 

AGGARWAL 

ASHOK  

AGGARWAL 
23070011107989 07-08-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

70.66 

506 AMARJEET SINGH 
DHARMENDER 

SINGH 
23070011108051 22-03-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 70.66 

507 
SAKSHAM 

TEWATIA 

JITENDER SINGH 

TEWATIA 
23070011106556 24-01-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.6 

508 Divyanshu Balwant Singh Bisht 23070011105159 31-07-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.5 

509 
YASHIKA 

SHARMA 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SHARMA 
23070011103103 10-04-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.5 

510 Vansh adhana Rajbir 23070011101731 20-07-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
70.4 

511 Srasti Sachan Girish Babu 23070011101088 31-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.4 

512 Khushi Partap singh 23070011108062 04-11-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
70.4 

513 
YOGESH SINGH 

TOMAR 
INDRA PAL SINGH 23070011100591 21-06-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.4 

514 Muskaan Shokin Ali 23070011102661 28-08-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.4 

515 AMIT KUMAR HARDEEP SINGH 23070011105220 16-04-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70.2 



516 HARDIK SAINI 
NARENDAR 

KUMAR 
23070011104536 02-12-2004 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
70.2 

517 PUSHKAR NAGAR SUNDER 23070011106368 09-06-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
70.2 

518 GAYATRI VIKRAM SINGH 23070011103574 08-06-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
70 

519 RINKI SHARMA SATISH SHARMA 23070011100579 27-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70 

520 
SIDDHARTH  

SHANDILYA 
RAJESH KUMAR 23070011102118 17-12-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
70 

521 MOHIT SHARMA DINESH SHARMA 23070011100543 08-04-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
70 

522 PREET INDRAJ SINGH 23070011107491 14-10-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69.83 

523 Yatin kumar dudeja Sushil Kumar dudeja 23070011101357 31-03-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

69.8 

524 Nishu Shyamveer 23070011105255 31-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69.8 

525 Raghav Sehgal Sandeep Sehgal 23070011100249 21-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69.8 

526 GUNJAN KAPOOR 
JITENDER 

KAPOOR 
23070011101143 19-11-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69.8 

527 POOJA PAL SOMENDRA PAL 23070011104255 02-12-2003 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69.6 

528 TARUN NAGAR DINESH NAGAR 23070011103919 30-12-2003 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
69.6 

529 YOGESH KUMAR MADAN PAL 23070011104337 01-07-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
69.6 

530 SAGAR VIJAY GUPTA 23070011104325 05-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69.6 

531 Anurag Singh Harinath Singh 23070011100038 12-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69.6 

532 PREETI PAWAN 23070011101029 14-01-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
69.4 

533 ANSHUL RAWAT GULSHAN RAWAT 23070011102556 29-10-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69.4 

534 MANASVI SINHA 
LATE MANOJ 

KUMAR AMBESTA 
23070011106845 10-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69.4 

535 NEHA SHARMA RINKU SHARMA 23070011100483 21-06-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69.4 

536 
SHREYA 

AGRAWAL 

HARI SHANKAR 

AGRAWAL 
23070011102468 20-08-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69.4 

537 TANNU DUBEY 
ARUN KUMAR 

DUBEY 
23070011106793 01-11-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69.4 

538 AADITYA SATISH KUMAR 23070011106073 08-07-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

69.4 

539 SANJANA MAHESH CHAND 23070011101199 29-07-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69.33 

540 Teena Chaudhary Mr Devender Singh 23070011106385 22-01-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69.3 

541 AAKASH NAFE SINGH 23070011107092 03-07-2003 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69.2 

542 Prachi Chauhan 
Late Shri Rajesh 

Chauhan 
23070011100288 26-03-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

69.2 

543 HARSH  KUMAR ANIL  KUMAR 23070011103449 20-11-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
69.2 

544 
DEVANSH 

JANGID 
RAVI KANT 23070011104316 28-03-2006 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
69.2 



545 KUNAL RATTAN KUMNAR 23070011101247 04-02-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 69 

546 
HARSHITA 

YADAV 
JAYANT KUMAR 23070011103991 10-09-2004 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
69 

547 HARSH GARG 
DHARMENDER 

GARG 
23070011102746 08-10-2004 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69 

548 
ANKUR SINGH 

YADAV 
KEDAR SINGH 23070011104925 20-04-2005 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
69 

549 SAHIL RAKESH KUMAR 23070011102141 22-06-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69 

550 Vansh Bijender 23070011102881 10-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
69 

551 JIGYASA SHIV SHANKAR 23070011107876 18-02-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
69 

552 ZAHEER KHAN FIROJ KHAN 23070011107195 12-04-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
68.8 

553 TANISHA SATISH 23070011106810 28-03-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.8 

554 NIKHIL RAO ANIL KUMAR 23070011106096 13-11-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
68.8 

555 SUJAL MAHENDER 23070011105550 16-12-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
68.8 

556 Yash kumar Arun kumar 23070011105471 01-04-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
68.8 

557 
RUDRA 

BHADANA 

SHYAM PAL 

BHADANA 
23070011103000 24-05-2005 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
68.8 

558 Shubham Mr Desh Raj 23070011100178 25-07-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
68.8 

559 DEEPAK SHARMA 
KUMRESH KUMAR 

SHARMA 
23070011100112 05-08-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.8 

560 UTTAM SINGH KAUSHAL SINGH 23070011101609 07-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.8 

561 TANISHA DUDEJA CHARANJEET 23070011100592 01-11-2005 SGC (Single Girl Child) 68.8 

562 Rohit dhankar Rajkumar 23070011104763 01-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.8 

563 
HIMANSHU 

KUMAR 
MADHU SUDAN 23070011106540 05-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.67 

564 Siddhi Singhal Shiv Dayal Singhal 23070011102675 20-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.67 

565 KHUSHI SATPAL 23070011106458 11-04-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
68.6 

566 NANDINI 
NATHU  RAM 

SHARMA 
23070011103916 29-06-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.6 

567 DEEPAK TEJPAL 23070011102104 26-07-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
68.6 

568 RUCHIKA 
PARMENDER 

SHARMA 
23070011104773 06-10-2005 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
68.6 

569 PUSHKAR SINGH NIRANKAR SINGH 23070011103433 22-11-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

68.6 

570 Amarnath Tiwari Sachindra Tiwari 23070011103845 10-11-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.6 

571 
AYUSH 

SHRIVASTAV 
SANJAY KUMAR 23070011106394 15-08-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.4 

572 Mayank Bhardwaj Ashok Kumar Gaud 23070011100516 21-07-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
68.4 

573 CHANDA SUNIL KUMAR 23070011107423 27-07-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
68.4 



574 PRINCE 
RAJENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011105795 29-03-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 68.34 

575 SHRISTI NASKAR MILAN NASKAR 23070011106638 07-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.2 

576 ISHIKA AJAY 23070011104915 30-04-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
68.2 

577 
SRISHTI 

BHARDWAJ 
RAVINDER SINGH 23070011105596 09-06-2005 

PH (Physically 

Handicapped) 
68.2 

578 
RAHUL 

CHAUDHARY 

SUNIL 

CHAUDHARY 
23070011102455 08-09-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
68.2 

579 HIMANK JITENDER KUMAR 23070011105399 16-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68.17 

580 
SHACHEE 

TRIPATHI 

PREM SHANKER 

TRIPATHI 
23070011100537 20-09-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68 

581 Amandeep sorout Dinesh 23070011101525 05-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68 

582 SAKSHI SINGH CHANDER PAL 23070011105858 02-06-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 68 

583 Nisha Mukesh 23070011101720 25-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68 

584 GARIMA SHARMA 
YOGENDER 

SHARMA 
23070011104362 22-02-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
68 

585 AMAN NARESH KUMAR 23070011104246 05-08-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
67.8 

586 Tina Kardam Rajeev 23070011102885 12-01-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 67.8 

587 GAURAV NAGAR RATI RAM NAGAR 23070011106611 28-08-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 67.8 

588 VASUNDHRA THAN SINGH 23070011106616 05-10-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 67.8 

589 
AYU 

SRIVASTAVA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA 
23070011107970 10-12-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.8 

590 AASTHA ARORA 
SURENDER 

ARORA 
23070011100639 06-05-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.8 

591 DISHA  SHARMA VIKAS  SHARMA 23070011104412 11-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.8 

592 Himanshu Kesho ram 23070011105272 17-09-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
67.8 

593 TISHA SINGH NARENDER SINGH 23070011100812 29-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.8 

594 ANAND  KAUSHIK DHANI  RAM 23070011100461 14-06-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.8 

595 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA SINGH 23070011102685 09-09-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.8 

596 
DHARMENDER 

DHARIWAL 
SANJAY 23070011106406 14-07-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.66 

597 SAIMA KHAN YUSUF KHAN 23070011100528 04-05-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
67.6 

598 AYUSHI KISHORE KUMAR 23070011101691 07-12-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 67.6 

599 
GAYATRI  

SEHRAWAT 

DEVENDER  

SINGH 
23070011102804 12-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.6 

600 
DEVANSH 

JHINGAN 
VISHAL JHINGAN 23070011105684 10-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.6 

601 PRIYANKA BIRBAL PRASAD 23070011102032 02-09-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
67.6 

602 MONIKA MEENA 
KISHAN CHAND 

MEENA 
23070011101416 06-09-2005 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
67.6 

603 KUMKUM SANJAY LAMBA 23070011101937 17-09-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.4 

604 Kanishk Chandna Mukesh chandna 23070011101167 29-11-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
67.4 



605 BHUMIKA DHARMENDER 23070011103156 29-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.4 

606 Sneha Singh Dharam Singh 23070011100081 23-06-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.4 

607 LAKSHAY SAINI SUNIL SAINI 23070011106865 08-09-2001 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
67.36 

608 HARSH SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR 23070011105712 25-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67.34 

609 MEGHA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR 23070011107365 13-08-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
67.33 

610 SURAJ KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 23070011106746 05-06-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
67.2 

611 SHIVA SINGH RAJU SINGH 23070011107650 14-08-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67 

612 RAHUL KUMAR 
MANTOSH 

PODDAR 
23070011103653 14-02-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67 

613 KARAN RAM NIWAS 23070011106658 29-02-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
67 

614 YASH BHATI DINESH BHATI 23070011106428 27-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
67 

615 KARAN  SINGH LEKH  CHAND 23070011106637 04-07-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 67 

616 RAHUL BANSAL PRAMOD BANSAL 23070011101751 17-07-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

67 

617 
ASHISH 

KANOJIYA 
AMIT CHAND 23070011100139 11-09-2005 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
67 

618 ANKIT SUNIL 23070011106113 23-03-2006 
PH (Physically 

Handicapped) 
67 

619 RITU RAJPUT RAMPAL SINGH 23070011106792 08-03-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
66.8 

620 GULSHAN SATBIR 23070011102124 04-02-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
66.8 

621 Khushal garg Chandra prakash 23070011103886 25-06-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
66.8 

622 
NITIN SINGH 

RAWAT 

GABAR SINGH 

RAWAT 
23070011100522 15-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66.8 

623 SACHIN  KUMAR RAVINDER SINGH 23070011102991 27-09-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
66.8 

624 ASHU YOGENDER SINGH 23070011100310 22-12-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

66.8 

625 MANISH KUMAR MAN SINGH 23070011105287 01-02-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 66.6 

626 Gunika Sandeep Arora 23070011101716 08-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66.6 

627 JITENDER NARENDER SINGH 23070011105835 20-07-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
66.6 

628 Efaa Jafri Syed Ali Abbas Jafri 23070011101803 20-08-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
66.6 

629 Jyoti Mallik 
Ramesh Kumar 

Mallik 
23070011100061 24-02-2006 SGC (Single Girl Child) 66.5 

630 SAMEER KHAN MANGLIYA KHAN 23070011106666 11-05-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
66.4 

631 Prince Kumar Avdhesh Yadav 23070011101710 18-05-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
66.4 

632 TAPASYA ASHOK KUMAR 23070011105970 18-06-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
66.4 

633 Palak Gulshan Garg 23070011100816 05-09-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

66.4 

634 Divyanshi Pandey Manoj Pandey 23070011107819 09-02-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66.4 



635 Siddhartha Kumar Ajit Rai 23070011100211 20-03-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66.4 

636 KANAK SHARMA 
SURENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011101628 22-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66.2 

637 PUNEET DEVENDER 23070011105018 27-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66.2 

638 KANAK VIRENDER 23070011102079 20-11-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66.2 

639 HIMANSHU ARVIND KUMAR 23070011104329 15-07-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66.2 

640 YUVRAJ SALUJA NEERAJ SALUJA 23070011100149 07-05-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66 

641 
HARSHWARDHAN 

SINGH RATHORE 

NAVEEN 

RATHORE 
23070011102330 05-06-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66 

642 
HARSHWARDHAN 

SINGH RATHORE 

NAVEEN 

RATHORE 
23070011105842 05-06-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

66 

643 Saloni Chamoli Roshan Lal 23070011100490 05-01-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
66 

644 Jatin Arora Parveen kumar Arora 23070011104256 22-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66 

645 SURBHI SINGH 
DILEEP KUMAR 

SINGH 
23070011100026 01-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66 

646 Bhaskar Bhuwan Rudra Kumar Kanth 23070011101231 05-07-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
66 

647 
BHAVISHAY 

TARGOTRA 
AJAY TARGOTRA 23070011106747 20-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
66 

648 Prateek Sanjay 23070011105036 04-10-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
66 

649 tushar ranjeet 23070011104310 25-06-2003 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
65.8 

650 Chirag sharma Bir singh 23070011101115 12-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.8 

651 HEMANT RAMESH CHAND 23070011103772 04-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.8 

652 DEEPAK MANDAL 
BINDESWAR 

MANDAL 
23070011102221 15-08-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 65.8 

653 ALPNA KHEM  CHAND 23070011107434 13-11-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 65.8 

654 HARSHIT GAUTAM 23070011105304 18-12-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
65.8 

655 MANISH KUMAR DEVI RAM PAWAR 23070011100640 31-01-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
65.67 

656 MOHAMAD SAHIL MOHD AAKIL 23070011100041 15-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.6 

657 SAHIL PAPPI 23070011101824 03-10-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
65.6 

658 Dishant Adhopiya Khub Ram 23070011100649 13-02-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
65.6 

659 HIMANSHI ANIL KUMAR 23070011105477 21-02-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
65.6 

660 ROHAN SHARMA 
DHARAMPAL 

SINGH 
23070011104828 29-05-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.6 

661 DOLLY SANJAY 23070011106487 19-07-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 65.6 

662 
KHULESH  

KUMAR 
RAJ  SINGH 23070011105347 15-09-2005 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
65.5 

663 Dev malik Arun malik 23070011100337 29-09-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.4 

664 Akashdeep sorot Dinesh 23070011103200 05-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.4 



665 ATUL VASHIST 
SURENDER 

KUMAR 
23070011100148 25-08-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.4 

666 MANAV DINESH BAINSLA 23070011105244 04-09-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
65.4 

667 Brij gopal Mr.shyam lal 23070011104327 17-09-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
65.4 

668 VIPIN SATISH  SHARMA 23070011107483 24-02-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.4 

669 
ANIL KUMAR 

RAY 
PRADEEP RAY 23070011102496 15-05-2006 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
65.4 

670 Akshay Kumar Late surender Kumar 23070011100943 01-04-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
65.33 

671 Lokesh Samunder singh 23070011104210 14-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.2 

672 DIVYA JOSHI YOGESH JOSHI 23070011100807 11-11-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.2 

673 
Aman Kumar 

Choudhary 

Mahadeo Lal 

Choudhary 
23070011102363 01-04-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65.2 

674 RAJNANDNI Mahesh chandra 23070011100076 12-07-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
65.2 

675 VISHAL YADAV TARUN YADAV 23070011102762 04-11-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
65.2 

676 MOKSH SUNIL  KUMAR 23070011107316 14-11-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
65.2 

677 KAREENA GIRRAJ DEVI 23070011103801 28-08-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 65 

678 
DUSHYANT 

TANWAR 
NARESH 23070011106506 29-10-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65 

679 Yash kumar Vinod kumar 23070011103227 02-04-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
65 

680 Vikesh kumar singh Om prakash singh 23070011101146 20-06-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

65 

681 Vansh Panchal Mahesh panchal 23070011103566 31-07-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
65 

682 HARSH SHARMA 
SUNIL DUTT 

SHARMA 
23070011100237 20-11-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
65 

683 KULDEEP SIKANDER 23070011105737 29-03-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 64.8 

684 SHALU SHARMA 
MURARI LAL 

SHARMA 
23070011102316 24-04-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.8 

685 MANSHI RAJ KUMAR 23070011103793 06-11-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.8 

686 PRIYA MAM CHAND 23070011104111 07-03-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 64.8 

687 VISHAL NARESH  KUMAR 23070011100714 07-06-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
64.8 

688 SHIVANI LOKESH  CHAND 23070011101748 02-08-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 64.8 

689 FAIZA FAKRUDDIN 23070011102177 24-02-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
64.8 

690 
SAKSHAM 

CHOPRA 

SHANKAR 

CHOPRA 
23070011101334 28-02-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.8 

691 
KUNAL KUMAR 

SINGH 

Late Pradeep kumar 

singh 
23070011102040 11-07-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.8 

692 SAKSHI KUMARI Manan Ram 23070011105067 15-12-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 64.6 

693 Rohit 
Shiv prasad 

vishwakarma 
23070011108082 01-04-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
64.6 

694 Aryan Kapil dev 23070011100094 25-01-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
64.6 

695 RINKI BHARDWAJ ANIL KUMAR 23070011104593 02-04-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.6 



696 Yash gaur Harprashad 23070011104167 14-11-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.4 

697 Saatvik Satyarthi Prem Shanker 23070011103857 03-01-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
64.4 

698 Uday Kumar Dharmveer 23070011101831 07-05-2007 
SC-D (Deprived 

Scheduled Castes) 
64.4 

699 Chirag Sharma Ramesh Kumar 23070011103572 01-07-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
64 

700 KUMKUM SUNIL KUMAR 23070011106358 05-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.33 

701 SAURAV SAINI BRAJESH KUMAR 23070011102902 20-11-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
64.2 

702 
HIMANSHU 

SHUKLA 

OM PRAKASH 

SHUKLA 
23070011102946 21-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.2 

703 Ishika Sharma Ghanshyam Sharma 23070011100658 13-09-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64.2 

704 MOHINI JITENDER SINGH 23070011102764 08-10-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
64 

705 SUBHAM SHIV KUMAR 23070011100154 02-04-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
64 

706 Anjali Jai Prakash 23070011103049 18-01-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
64 

707 
MAURYA  AKASH 

MANOJKUMAR 
MANOJKUMAR 23070011102469 14-01-2003 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
63.8 

708 
MOHIT SINGH 

RAWAT 
BALAM SINGH 23070011106431 31-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63.8 

709 Bhavya Ajay Sharma 23070011102348 24-06-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
63.8 

710 KUMKUM VIKASH KUMAR 23070011102440 23-10-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
63.8 

711 YASH TYAGI DEEPAK TYAGI 23070011105367 26-10-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

63.8 

712 Ishika sharma Girish sharma 23070011101649 13-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63.8 

713 
VISHESH  

GAUTAM 
BRIJLAL 23070011104463 08-04-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 63.8 

714 YASH DEV RAKESH 23070011102474 11-07-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 63.67 

715 
NIKITA 

KHATANA 
PRAVEEN KUMAR 23070011106903 13-11-2004 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
63.67 

716 KANIK VIPIN  KUMAR 23070011103998 15-11-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
63.6 

717 
DEV 

CHOUDHARY 

SATENDER 

CHOUDHARY 
23070011102023 20-11-2004 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
63.6 

718 KOMAL SUNDER 23070011102630 29-06-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
63.6 

719 Akarshan Mishra 
Pradeep Kumar 

Mishra 
23070011100521 29-10-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63.6 

720 SANIYA  ALI IFTIKAR  ALI 23070011103990 29-09-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
63.5 

721 KARAN KUMAR SURENDER SHAH 23070011102860 04-06-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63.4 

722 OM GUPTA DHIRAJ GUPTA 23070011103776 04-04-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63.4 

723 PRIYA SHARMA 
DEVENDER 

SHARMA 
23070011106304 24-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63.4 

724 Disha Deepak Verma 23070011102506 02-02-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
63.4 

725 ADITYA VERMA 
SHAMBHU  

KUMAR VERMA 
23070011105010 31-12-2006 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
63.4 



726 ISHA NAIN 
KUMAR PAL 

SINGH 
23070011102103 15-08-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

63.2 

727 MUKUL SUBHASH 23070011100306 18-05-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
63.2 

728 SAHIL SHAMSHER 23070011104941 17-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63.2 

729 Lovish Chander Bhushan 23070011104370 14-11-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 63.2 

730 
UTKARSH 

KUMAR 
MUKESH KUMAR 23070011104606 20-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63 

731 ANAND PANDEY 
ARUN KUMAR 

PANDEY 
23070011107898 23-02-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63 

732 LAKSHAY SHIV NANDAN 23070011101910 25-08-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
63 

733 SARITA PAWAN 23070011102051 01-01-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 62.8 

734 SAGAR VINOD KUMAR 23070011107562 23-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 62.8 

735 HEM PRABHA UDAY PRAKASH 23070011100497 15-08-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 62.8 

736 AYUSH RAWAT GABBAR SINGH 23070011105611 20-01-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
62.8 

737 Tamanna Bijender Singh 23070011103593 26-07-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
62.6 

738 SNEHA RAJPUT DURVESH KUMAR 23070011105171 17-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
62.6 

739 Jatin Shiv Dutt 23070011100074 22-10-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 62.4 

740 Deepika Parmod Kumar 23070011106424 21-11-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
62.4 

741 PUNIT OMPAL 23070011102267 24-12-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
62.4 

742 DEEPAK DAGAR 
DHARMPAL 

DAGAR 
23070011105731 04-08-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
62.2 

743 KETKI SHARMA 
PREMLAL 

SHARMA 
23070011107913 16-10-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
62.2 

744 Chandan Pandey Mithlesh Pandey 23070011106631 03-10-2000 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
62 

745 ANUJ RAVINDER SINGH 23070011100191 15-12-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

62 

746 DEVRAJ JAI PARKASH 23070011106141 31-05-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
62 

747 Harsh singh 
Late Bhaiya Raghaw 

ji Singh 
23070011100713 12-01-2003 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
61.8 

748 MOIN TAYYUB HUSSAIN 23070011107941 15-04-2003 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
61.8 

749 TUSHAR KUMAR DEEPAK NAGAR 23070011108107 01-06-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
61.8 

750 PREET RANBIR 23070011101270 18-04-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
61.8 

751 DIPTI NAYAK KAILASH NAYAK 23070011104668 29-06-2005 SGC (Single Girl Child) 61.8 

752 DEV TANWAR MEER SINGH 23070011101800 16-10-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
61.8 

753 Sakshi Vibhuthi Pandit 23070011107253 24-02-2002 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
61.67 

754 
HIMANSHI 

SHARMA 

YOGENDER PAL 

SHARMA 
23070011106307 25-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
61.67 

755 Nitin Tiwari 
Ram Achhaibar 

Tiwari 
23070011105785 03-04-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
61.67 

756 ABHAY JAI  PRAKASH 23070011100030 15-12-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
61.67 



757 Gourav Rathor Gandhi Rathor 23070011106518 15-10-2001 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
61.6 

758 SHALU JOSHI 
RAM PRAKASH 

JOSHI 
23070011105191 02-01-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

61.6 

759 SHIVANGI SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 23070011101926 21-10-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
 61.6 

760 Sachin Tanwar Mahender Tanwar 23070011100648 19-03-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
61.6 

761 GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR 23070011100137 10-11-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
61.6 

762 VIVEK RANA NEERAJ RANA 23070011105156 20-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
61.4 

763 RAJANI KANT DHEERAJ PANDEY 23070011105405 14-06-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
61.4 

764 VIKAS OMBEER 23070011103184 25-11-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 61.2 

765 AMAN KATARIYA BALBIR SINGH 23070011101008 04-10-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 61.2 

766 VISHU CHAUHAN PRADEEP KUMAR 23070011107136 27-05-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
61.2 

767 DRISHTI KIRPA RAM 23070011103413 28-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
61.2 

768 VANSH  YADAV TARA  CHAND 23070011105032 14-07-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
61 

769 VIKAS 
LAKSHMAN 

SINGH 
23070011102505 07-09-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
61 

770 Abhay Tanwar Rajender Singh 23070011100079 30-10-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 61 

771 Karan Singh Negi Deevan Singh Negi 23070011102399 09-11-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
61 

772 ABHAY MANOJ  KUMAR 23070011100558 25-12-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 61 

773 SATNAM SINGH RAWEL SINGH 23070011102365 08-05-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
60.83 

774 ROHIT KARTAR  SINGH 23070011101749 27-08-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 60.8 

775 PARUL VIJAY KUMAR 23070011103594 25-06-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 60.8 

776 Manish Rakesh kumar 23070011102689 20-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 60.8 

777 
SARTHAK 

CHHABRA 

KAMAL  

CHHABRA 
23070011102968 15-10-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
60.67 

778 Anubhav sharma 
Rakesh Kumar 

Sharma 
23070011104821 20-07-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
60.6 

779 NETRA PAL BUDHI  RAM 23070011101376 05-04-1976 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

60.4 

780 HIMANSHU PREMPAL 23070011107509 30-10-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
60.4 

781 SAMEER SINGH GAJENDER  SINGH 23070011100129 10-02-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
60.4 

782 MAAN SINGH MOHAN KUMAR 23070011103607 17-01-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
60.4 

783 Surya Pratap Singh Sanjay Singh 23070011105867 21-07-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

60.4 

784 Ashik Ali Shaban Ali 23070011100637 10-10-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
60.2 

785 AMAAN 

MOHD 

SHABUDDIN 

KHAN 

23070011100130 10-08-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
60 

786 Parv Grover Rohit Grover 23070011107261 11-11-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
60 



787 HEMANT KUMAR ROHTASH KUMAR 23070011100334 25-08-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
59.8 

788 SUMIT BIJENDER 23070011104177 04-11-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 59.8 

789 NIKITA SINGH SHRI CHAND 23070011100484 05-12-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 59.8 

790 LOVISH  SINGH RAJEEV  KUMAR 23070011100186 23-11-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
59.8 

791 VIKRAM  JEET 
SHARWAN 

KUMAR 
23070011103105 31-07-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 59.8 

792 ROYAL TONGAR PAWAN KUMAR 23070011104654 21-01-2006 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
59.8 

793 JHALAK MANOJ KUMAR 23070011103850 11-06-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
59.6 

794 ANSH VATS MANOJ KUMAR 23070011107173 13-07-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
59.6 

795 KUNAL KAUSHIK RAMPRAKASH 23070011106694 19-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
59.6 

796 ANMOL RAKESH KUMAR 23070011101632 06-08-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 59.6 

797 KOMAL NARESH KUMAR 23070011100799 09-10-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
59.6 

798 SAMAY RAMKISHOR 23070011104831 15-02-2006 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
59.6 

799 Paras Rakesh  kumar 23070011105050 15-06-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
59.5 

800 KAPIL SAINI ISHWAR SINGH 23070011100103 27-12-2004 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
59.4 

801 Anushka Upadhyay salender upadhyay 23070011103705 23-08-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

59.4 

802 Yash Mr.lt Santosh 23070011102564 01-10-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
59.2 

803 PRIYA  SHARMA VINOD  KUMAR 23070011105370 12-08-2004 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

59.2 

804 ZARA KHAN MUBARIK KHAN 23070011104619 30-11-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
59.2 

805 RAVINDER CHARAN SINGH 23070011104059 15-12-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
59.2 

806 NISHANT KUMAR DARA SINGH 23070011104671 02-06-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
59 

807 
HIMANSHU 

BATRA 

SURENDER 

KUMAR BATRA 
23070011105406 09-10-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
59 

808 KARAN SINGH CHATTER SINGH 23070011102230 28-11-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 59 

809 DINESH DHARAM BIR 23070011101930 25-12-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 59 

810 Manya Maggu Ashwani Maggu 23070011101356 18-01-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
59 

811 VICKEY ASHOK KUMAR 23070011103972 25-12-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
58.8 

812 
ARJUN SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT 
DALIP SINGH 23070011101539 11-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
58.8 

813 VAISHNAVI GOVIND 23070011101516 19-02-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
58.6 

814 Kapil kansal Jitesh kumar 23070011100226 02-08-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

58.6 

815 Tushar Bisht Anil Bisht 23070011104030 03-06-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
58.4 

816 SUJAL RAJORIA SURESH CHAND 23070011101048 02-08-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 58.4 



817 Aditi Rai Balwinder rai 23070011103185 28-12-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
58.4 

818 Tushar yadav Suresh kumar 23070011107223 21-02-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
58.4 

819 
ANUBHAV 

TIWARI 
ASHOK TIWARI 23070011104562 26-01-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
58.2 

820 GURJAS  SINGH SURJEET  SINGH 23070011105167 04-03-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
58.2 

821 HARSH KAMWAL RAJESH KUMAR 23070011101125 17-03-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 58.2 

822 JYANTI PRITAM CHAND 23070011101215 21-10-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 58 

823 Yuvraj Singh Harbir Singh 23070011101308 02-01-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
58 

824 Sohit Kumar Ratan Kumar 23070011101945 24-02-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) 57.8 

825 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 23070011106664 27-03-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 57.8 

826 NIKHIL SINGH RAGHURAJ SINGH 23070011101032 02-07-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

57.8 

827 RACHIT RAM KUMAR 23070011104099 13-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
57.8 

828 RITIK VIRENDER 23070011105735 28-06-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
57.6 

829 NEERAJ ROHTASH 23070011106960 01-01-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 57.6 

830 Aditya Rawat Ajab Singh Rawat 23070011104833 26-01-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
57.4 

831 FAIZAAN RAJ MOHAMMAD 23070011101970 18-10-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
57.4 

832 KULDEEP SUNIL  KUMAR 23070011104093 15-04-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 57.4 

833 SHIVAM ARUN  KUMAR 23070011102572 03-05-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 57.4 

834 
BHUMIKA 

MALHOTRA 

VIRENDER 

MALHOTRA 
23070011102021 02-04-2005 SGC (Single Girl Child) 57.2 

835 MEHAK RAMESH CHAND 23070011102645 01-01-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
57 

836 KANISHKA VED PRAKASH 23070011107013 02-11-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 57 

837 Nisha Chaudhary Rajender Singh 23070011101494 24-02-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
57 

838 
GYANESH  

TANWAR 
AJEET  SINGH 23070011102273 29-05-2005 

SC-D (Deprived 

Scheduled Castes) 
57 

839 TARUN KUMAR NEERAJ SINGH 23070011103110 16-06-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
57 

840 KISHAN KUMAR SHISH PAL 23070011106678 06-04-2004 
SC-D (Deprived 

Scheduled Castes) 
56.8 

841 RAHUL VIJAY  KUMAR 23070011106609 04-12-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 56.8 

842 Yuvraj Rajiv kumar 23070011106256 01-04-2005 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
56.8 

843 VARUN RAJESH SHARMA 23070011104781 03-07-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
56.8 

844 
KARTIK 

DHANKER 
DALVEER 23070011102380 27-12-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
56.6 

845 Kartik Narender Kumar 23070011102052 05-07-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

56.4 

846 Abhay Sharma 
Latesh Kumar 

Sharma 
23070011101464 12-07-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
56.4 

847 VISHNU VIJAY 
VIJAYAMADHAVA

N A 
23070011106617 25-03-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
56.3 

848 Naman kakran rajesh kumar 23070011101341 10-12-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
56.2 



849 CHANCHAL ROHTASH 23070011102695 19-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
56.2 

850 Pawan Rawat Mr udaypal rawat 23070011104555 03-04-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
56 

851 
MANISH 

VARNWAR 
GOPAL 23070011103278 17-08-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
56 

852 SUJEET KUMAR 
DHARM NATH 

BHARTI 
23070011100682 06-04-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 56 

853 
PRITHVI RAJ 

CHAUHAN 

SANDEEP 

CHAUHAN 
23070011103676 14-06-2005 

BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
56 

854 GAURAV PUSHPA NAND 23070011106320 26-12-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 55.8 

855 
DHRUV 

BHARDWAJ 

DEEPAK 

BHARDWAJ 
23070011105300 28-01-2006 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
55.8 

856 Prateek Chimman lal 23070011100384 22-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 55.4 

857 ANSHUL SATPAL 23070011101382 06-08-2005 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
55.2 

858 Sumit Jai Shanker 23070011100281 06-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 55 

859 KANAY SHARMA 
LALIT MOHAN 

SHARMA 
23070011100742 30-08-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
55 

860 ANKIT SINGH PADAM SINGH 23070011100096 16-03-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 54.8 

861 VIVEK CHHOTELAL 23070011101815 09-05-2005 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

54.8 

862 TUSHAR HARI CHAND 23070011102288 13-02-2004 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
54.6 

863 Parveen kataria Surender singh 23070011101575 23-07-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 54.6 

864 LAKSHAY ARORA SANJAY ARORA 23070011106765 29-07-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
54.4 

865 Rohit Singh Vikram singh 23070011105941 19-03-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
54.2 

866 CHIRAG AHUJA DINESH AHUJA 23070011100244 28-05-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
54 

867 VANSHIKA SATISH TEWATIA 23070011103051 31-07-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
54 

868 KHUSHI MAHESH KUMAR 23070011100920 19-09-2005 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
53.8 

869 
SIMRAN DALJEET 

NIHALIYA 

DALJEET 

NIHALIYA 
23070011103709 19-10-1999 SC (Scheduled Castes) 53.54 

870 PIYUSH SHARMA 
MANOJ KUMAR 

SHARMA 
23070011100326 20-05-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
53.5 

871 Rishabh jain Iswar chand jain 23070011102656 26-08-2002 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
53.34 

872 YASH RAWAT DINESH RAWAT 23070011107662 31-07-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
53.2 

873 Aman gupta Manoj kumar gupta 23070011106538 19-12-2006 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
53.2 

874 KARAN BRIJESH SHARMA 23070011100153 13-08-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
52.8 

875 ASHISH MAHAVIR SINGH 23070011107713 23-02-2003 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

52.66 

876 RISHABH KUMAR KHEM CHAND 23070011100275 21-08-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 52 

877 Arvinder Singh Harvinder singh 23070011107822 08-03-2005 SC (Scheduled Castes) 52 

878 Varsha Santosh Kumar 23070011107696 15-09-2006 SC (Scheduled Castes) 51.8 

879 Abhishek kumar Ranvesh kumar 23070011106169 03-10-2004 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
51.33 



880 
BHARAT 

SHARMA 
HARIOM SHARMA 23070011104355 22-10-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
51 

881 Drishti chauhan Anil Chauhan 23070011105070 26-08-2003 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
51 

882 Shivam Kumar Jagveer Singh 23070011106365 24-07-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
50.86 

883 Shivam Kashyap Davender Kumar 23070011105837 27-02-2006 
BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
50.67 

884 AYUSH BISWAL DAYA NIDHI 23070011104976 03-01-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
50.6 

885 ANKIT YADAV AKSHAY KUMAR 23070011103249 25-11-2002 
BC-B (Backward Classes 

Category-B) 
50.4 

886 
TANISHA 

KUMARI 
Narendra jha 23070011102929 09-11-2004 

BC-A (Backward Classes 

Category-A) 
49.8 

887 SURBHI SHARMA 
DINESH KUMAR 

SHARMA 
23070011107293 10-03-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
48.8 

888 VIVEK KUMAR 
MAHESH PAL 

SINGH 
23070011101073 31-10-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) 46.8 

889 Ritika Gupta Vijay Kumar 23070011101810 25-07-2004 SGC (Single Girl Child) COMP 

890 Rachit Satbir Singh 23070011107807 12-11-2004 SC (Scheduled Castes) COMP 

891 
KUSHAGRA 

KUMAR 
MANOJ KUMAR 23070011103757 08-06-2005 

RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
COMP 

892 VIBHOR MEHTA 
SHASHANK 

MEHTA 
23070011100614 31-07-2005 

HOGC (Haryana Open 

General Category) 
COMP 

893 YASHSHAVI SUNIL KUMAR 23070011100979 29-12-2005 
RoHC (Rest of Haryana 

category) 
COMP 

894 VINISHA JHA 
VIKASH KUMAR 

JHA 
23070011102895 16-05-2006 

HOGC EWS 

(Economically Weaker 

Section) 

COMP 

 

Note: (1) The above List is tentative, subject to the physical verification of the documents at the time of 

counselling. 

(2) if any applicant found any discrepancy in list., he/she can mail to chairperson.ca@jcboseust.ac.in or report 

in the Department of Computer Applications by 10/07/2023 till 4:00 PM.  

 

Chairperson 

Department of Computer Applications 
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